10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Here Comes Summer
Summer Road
Woodstock
Woodstock

A Little Bit Of Nothing

Rollin' My Blues (Demo) [Bonus Track]

Guitar Swing [37 Brown Bombers of Swi...

Cotton Pickin'

Pick a Bale of Cotton

Cotton Fields

Cotton Fields

Cotton Patch Blues
Cotton-Eyed Joe

Cowboy Music

Cowboy's Lament

Cowboy Jubilee

Cowboy Ramsey

Cowboy Lloyd Cross

Lost John

Country Junction

Rolling Mills

The Whole World Around You
The Wreck Of The Edmund Fitzgerald
Love The Land

Cowgirl With The Long Red Hair
Waltz Of Make Believe

Fondest Memory Of All

Out In The Parkin' Lot

How Many Times Must The Piper Be Pai...

Silver Wheels

Gypsy's Jewel

Time
2:45
2:18
3:56
3:34
5:29
4:35
2:40
2:59
2:29
1:34
2:10
2:54
1:37
2:32
1:30
2:39
1:45
3:34
2:36
1:54
2:26
2:56
3:48
5:51
3:30
3:28
3:57
4:51
4:51
5:54
5:55

4:30

Aug 3 2019 Random Routes

47 songs, 2.7 hours, 825 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Anthology

Kind Of Everything

Here If You Listen

Ladies Of The Canyon [Remastered]
Pushing Crazies

Uncle Walt's Band

Progressions : 100 Years Of Jazz Guitar [...

Stratosphere Boogie

Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C...

Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C...

CCR Box - [Disc 3]
Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 1
South Texas Swing

Wonderwall Music

Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be...

Best Of The West
Texas Legend
Best Of The Hightone Years

Folk Songs of the Hills

Tennessee Ernie Ford: Portrait Of An Am...

Sing And Play Traditionals [EP]
The Blackbird Sessions

Gap To Gap

Mockingbird

How Much Time

How Much Time

How Much Time

Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Ye...

'Frisco Mabel Joy
Crayons

Crayons
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Cliff Richard

Jeff Talmadge
David Crosby
Joni Mitchell

Paul Carter

Uncle Walt's Band
Casey Bill Weldon
Speedy West & Jimmy Bryant
Lead Belly

Lead Belly
Creedence Clearwater Revival
Bob Wills

Adolph Hofner
George Harrison
Burl Ives

Riders In The Sky
Don Walser

Dale Watson
Merle Travis
Tennessee Ernie Ford
Mandolin Orange
Sam Burns

Cane Mill Road
Gibson Brothers
Ray Cerbone

Ray Cerbone

Ray Cerbone

Guy Clark

Mickey Newbury
Betty Elders

Betty Elders
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47
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Name

Carolina Wren

Woke Like A Lark

Heaven is but Going Home
Restless at Home, Lonesome on the Road
Cast My Dreams to the Wind
Too Much Love

Be Careful With My Heart
Little Sky Town

Just Like A Woman

Here Comes The Sun
Footsteps on the Ceiling
Could Have Been Us

Heroes All Around Us

Suffer No More

Wobbles

Time
3:12
4:16
3:27
2:34
3:32
3:31
3:53
4:32
4:49
2:59
4:40
4:36
4:31
3:47

331

Album

Gilding The Lilies

A Startle Of Wings

So Much Beyond Us

So Much Beyond Us

So Much Beyond Us

Anthology

Anthology

Anthology

The Concert For Bangladesh [Disc 2]
The Concert For Bangladesh [Disc 2]
Free and Fine

Free and Fine

Free and Fine

Esoebo IV

You Should Be So Lucky

Artist

Dave Dersham
Noah Zacharin
Brooks Forsyth
Brooks Forsyth
Brooks Forsyth
Lizanne Knott
Lizanne Knott
Lizanne Knott
Bob Dylan
George Harrison
Jordi Baizan
Jordi Baizan
Jordi Baizan
Esoebo

Benmont Tench
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