Aug 3 2019 Random Routes 47 songs, 2.7 hours, 825 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2 Here Comes Summer	2:18	Anthology	Cliff Richard
3 Summer Road	3:56	Kind Of Everything	Jeff Talmadge
4 Woodstock	3:34	Here If You Listen	David Crosby
5 Woodstock	5:29	Ladies Of The Canyon [Remastered]	Joni Mitchell
6 A Little Bit Of Nothing	4:35	Pushing Crazies	Paul Carter
7 Rollin' My Blues (Demo) [Bonus Track]	2:40	Uncle Walt's Band	Uncle Walt's Band
8 Guitar Swing [37 Brown Bombers of Swi	2:59	Progressions : 100 Years Of Jazz Guitar [Casey Bill Weldon
9 Cotton Pickin'	2:29	Stratosphere Boogie	Speedy West & Jimmy Bryant
10 Pick a Bale of Cotton	1:34	Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C	Lead Belly
11 Cotton Fields	2:10	Lead Belly: The Smithsonian Folkways C	Lead Belly
12 Cotton Fields	2:54	CCR Box - [Disc 3]	Creedence Clearwater Revival
13 Cotton Patch Blues	1:37	Tiffany Transcripts, Vol 1	Bob Wills
14 Cotton-Eyed Joe	2:32	South Texas Swing	Adolph Hofner
15 Cowboy Music	1:30	Wonderwall Music	George Harrison
16 Cowboy's Lament	2:39	Folk, Gospel & Blues: Will The Circle Be	Burl Ives
17 Cowboy Jubilee	1:45	Best Of The West	Riders In The Sky
18 Cowboy Ramsey	3:34	Texas Legend	Don Walser
19 Cowboy Lloyd Cross	2:36	Best Of The Hightone Years	Dale Watson
20 Lost John	1:54	Folk Songs of the Hills	Merle Travis
21 Country Junction	2:26	Tennessee Ernie Ford: Portrait Of An Am	Tennessee Ernie Ford
22 Rolling Mills	2:56	Sing And Play Traditionals [EP]	Mandolin Orange
23 The Whole World Around You	3:48	The Blackbird Sessions	Sam Burns
24 The Wreck Of The Edmund Fitzgerald	5:51	Gap То Gap	Cane Mill Road
25 Love The Land	3:30	Mockingbird	Gibson Brothers
26 Cowgirl With The Long Red Hair	3:28	How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
27 Waltz Of Make Believe	3:57	How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
28 Fondest Memory Of All	4:51	How Much Time	Ray Cerbone
29 Out In The Parkin' Lot	4:51	Guy Clark: The Best Of The Dualtone Ye	Guy Clark
30 How Many Times Must The Piper Be Pai	5:54	'Frisco Mabel Joy	Mickey Newbury
31 Silver Wheels	5:55	Crayons	Betty Elders
32 Gypsy's Jewel	4:30	Crayons	Betty Elders

Aug 3 2019 Random Routes

Name	Time Album	Artist
33 Carolina Wren	3:12 Gilding The Lilies	Dave Dersham
34 Woke Like A Lark	4:16 A Startle Of Wings	Noah Zacharin
35 Heaven is but Going Home	3:27 So Much Beyond Us	Brooks Forsyth
36 Restless at Home, Lonesome on the Road	2:34 So Much Beyond Us	Brooks Forsyth
37 Cast My Dreams to the Wind	3:32 So Much Beyond Us	Brooks Forsyth
38 Too Much Love	3:31 Anthology	Lizanne Knott
39 Be Careful With My Heart	3:53 Anthology	Lizanne Knott
40 Little Sky Town	4:32 Anthology	Lizanne Knott
41 Just Like A Woman	4:49 The Concert For Bangladesh [Disc	2] Bob Dylan
42 Here Comes The Sun	2:59 The Concert For Bangladesh [Disc	2] George Harrison
43 Footsteps on the Ceiling	4:40 Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
44 Could Have Been Us	4:36 Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
45 Heroes All Around Us	4:31 Free and Fine	Jordi Baizan
46 Suffer No More	3:47 Esoebo IV	Esoebo
47 Wobbles	3:31 You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench